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Civil Registration and 
Documentation 

Urgent Shelter, food assistance 
and NFI 

Refugee Registration  
UNHCR 

Name of focal point 
Contact number of focal point 

Email of focal point 

Birth registration 

RTG 

Entity to be confirmed  

 

 

 
 

Child Protection (CP) 
 

Gender-Based Violence 
 

Other Persons with Specific Needs 

Specific Needs (General) 
COERR 

Chiranan, 081 850 3842 
Chiranan.l@coerr.org 

CBO/CSO partner: to be completed 
 
 

GBV including SEA 
IRC 

Kloelupho Mongkhonphob 
+66(0)84 387 9887 

Kloelupho.mongkhonphob@rescue.org 

CBO/CSO partner: to be completed 
 

Child Protection 
COERR 

Chiranan, 081 850 3842 
Chiranan.l@coerr.org 

CBO/CSO partner: to be completed 

Healthcare 

Psychosocial Support 

Provision of assistive devices 
HI 

Kanjanaporn WUTTI 
084-480 0456 

k.wutti@hi.org 
 

Physiotherapy / Rehabilitation 
HI 

Kanjanaporn WUTTI 
084-480 0456 

k.wutti@hi.org 

MHPSS 
IRC 

Kloelupho Mongkhonphob 
+66(0)84 387 9887 

Kloelupho.mongkhonphob@rescue.org 

 

Basic, other, and COVID-19 related 
Health Services 

IRC Thailand 
Dr. Saw Heh Mu Htoo 

0655103842 
Sawhehmu.htoo@rescue.org 

 
 

PSS Counselling 
IRC 

Kloelupho Mongkhonphob 
+66(0)84 387 9887 

Kloelupho.mongkhonphob@rescue.org 

 

Legal Assistance 
 

Access to Justice 
IRC 

Surachai Wachanasat 
+66 0 89 892 1502 

Surachai.wachanasat@rescue.org 

Legal Counselling 
IRC 

Surachai Wachanasat 
+66 0 89 892 1502 

Surachai.wachanasat@rescue.org 

Protection Sector 

Refugee Response, Thailand 

Persons with 
Disability 

HI 
Kamontip Tangsakunprai 

+66 (0)85 719 4712 
k.tangsakunprai@hi.org 

CBO/CSO partner: to be completed 
 

Victims of trafficking 
IOM 

Aranya Kengkunchorn 
081 905 2097 

akengukchor@iom.int 
 
 

Safety and Security 

RTA/Police 

FP to be confirmed  

Shelter 
TBC 

Saw Au Bright 
084-4273892 

sawbright@theborderconsortium.org  
CBO/CSO partner: to be completed 

 

Food Assistance 
TBC 

Arthorn Srikeeratikarn (Art)  
089-8517239 

art@theborderconsortium.org 
CBO/CSO partner: to be completed 

 

NFI 
                           SCI 
Nawasorn Limsakun 
0979234289 
Nawasorn.limsakun@savethechildren.org 

CBO/CSO partner: to be completed 
 

Tak Province - Referral Pathway for different services (as of September 2021) 
This is a living document to be reviewed and updated in light of new developments 

Family Tracing 
ICRC 

Jidapa Jinda 
+66 083 0659197 
jjinda@icrc.org 

CBO/CSO partner: to be completed 

Case Management 

Case Management (General 
Protection) 

IRC 
Chaiyaporn Waroonsrisakul 

+66 0 65 945 9581 
Chaiyaporn.waroonsrisakul@rescue.org 
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